The MOON Series LED Luminaire can be used locations made hazardous by the presence of flammable vapors,
gases, or combustible dusts as defined by the NEC, Atex, CNEX, and CSA. The ambient temperature rating of
60oC (145oF). The product is marine rated and IP66 rated. Available with emergency battery backup. Trunion
bracket included.
Features
Hazardous Loca�on LED Luminaire
FME MOON Series
Product description

B=AC200-480V
Hazardous Location LED Luminaire
Ordering Information and Mounting Accessories
52
Optic
XX
COLOR TEMP
S= 4000K
I= 5000K
Tel: (877) 234-8460   Email: info@fmelighting.com   Web: www.fmelighting.com
OPTION
OPDPS=250 Stanchion
OPPS=Stanchion
OPWA=Wall Arm Mount
OPCB=Ceiling Mount
OPPP=Pendant Mount
OPDPP=120 Pendant
OPEB=Junction Box
DREF = Dome Reflector
AREF = Angle Reflector
WG = Wire Guard
FG = Frosted Globe
*GG = Globe & Guard
EM = Emergency
Battery Back up
2=20W
4=40W
6=60W
8=80W
10=100W
12=120W
15=150W
C= 6000K
Dim/Non-Dim
XX
OPTIC
M=400
N= 600
O= 900
P= 1000
DIM/NON-DIM
D=Dimmable
ND=Non-Dimmable
Option
XX
Q= 1100
R= 120020= 200W
* GG = 1800 Optic
Stock Items
FME-MOO-4-52-A-I-R-ND
FME-MOO-6-52-A-I-R-ND
FME-MOO-8-52-A-I-R-ND
FME-MOO-10-52-A-I-R-ND
FME-MOO-15-52-A-I-R-ND
FME-MOO-20-52-A-I-R-ND
FME2*-MOO-6-52-A-I-R-ND
*Use 20-40W dimensions
25= 250W
30= 300W
35= 350W
40= 400W
C=12-48VDC
Hazardous Location LED Luminaire